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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%

Fony6

lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
IBaHCbKMM LI
laBipko B.l.

bawa IM.C.

Kozak O.M.

OxeHgyuikesny AA.

MiknoBcbkuiA |.P.
Kaea M.
Matyw I.T.
Bacesuu ..
Kiznum B.C.
Aky6iH A.P.
[Jebepa MN.M.
NisxHiLbkuit €.
Pomawwko M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2020
360piB

Kny6 Moctucbka-2

B 220 L1/ 49.64964 /] 25.20099
17.05.2020 06:59:38

fAlcHo
14

397
148.779
0

0

0

Kogp,
221899
221829
221890
221834
221832
221885
221842
221887
221896
221889
221882
221897
221888
221833

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

MocTuceka-2 89 0
MocTuceka-2 40 0
Moctucbka-2 39 0
MocTuceka-2 31 0
MocTuceka-2 25 0
Moctucbka-2 25 0
Moctucbka-2 23 0
MocTuceka-2 22 0
MocTuceka-2 20 0
Moctucbka-2 20 0
MocTuceka-2 20 0
MocTuceka-2 19 0
Moctucbka-2 15 0
MocTuceka-2 9 0

08:40:00
09:06:33
1421.40

1237.85

08:40:00
09:06:33
00:26:33

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.04.2025 16:43:27

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



